
THE S1/2 OF LOT 25 & LOT 32 CEDA
UNIT 2 & A PART OF LOT 33 BEING 
BEG NE COR LOT 33, RUN S ALONG E

TERRY REGINALD G/TERRY DEBORAH A
582 SW BLUFF DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32028

18-7S-16-04236-033
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02

18716.010 1.00/
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STANDARD
3

218,801
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150,000
432,227
43,517

388,710
HX HB 50,722

337,988
432,227
57,400

374,827

1310/2621 3/08/2016 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BURKETT S & ERA LEE N

REGINALD G & DEBORA

1285/0923 11/25/2014 WD Q I 01 340,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BURKETT S JR & ERA LE

REGINALD G & DEBORA
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000054345 Electrical Servic 10/29/2025

000053090 Storage Building 31,000 05/12/2025

000052242 Right-of-Way Acce 02/04/2025

2016HX Base Yr

582 SW BLUFF DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0300 01 2,348 127.3041 155.31 364,668 1988 1988 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SFR PILING  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1792

BAS 1,232 100 1,232 114,805

FCP 944 25 236 21,992

FOP 108 30 32 2,982

FST 96 55 53 4,939

FST 288 55 158 14,723

FUS 560 100 560 52,184

UOP 384 20 77 7,175

3,612 2,348 218,801

BAS= W4 UOP= N4 W40 S16 W8 S20 E48 N4 W48 N12 E8 N16 E40$ W40
S16 FST= W8 S12 E8 N12$ S12 E44 N28$ PTR= N30 FUS= N28 W20
S28 E20$ S30 PTR=E40 FCP= E32 FST=  E12 N24 W12 S24$ N24 E12
N4 W44 S16 FOP= W9 S12 E9 N12$ S12$ W40$.
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1 0084 DOCK-RIVER 0 100 14 12 168.00 UT 14.50 14.50 100 1988 1988 3 40 974

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 600

4 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 16 16 256.00 UT 17.00 17.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 4,352

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 50,400.00 50,400.00 100 2026 2025 100 50,400

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 7,000

63,426

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 750.00 750.00 75,000

2 0020 C VAC/WATER 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 750.00 750.00 37,500

3 0020 C VAC/WATER 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 750.00 750.00 37,500


